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No accidents reported to CARFAX

| 2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO
' K2500HD

v
VIN: 1GCHK29K78E162557
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
6.0LV8F

GASOLINE ;
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 ﬁ

No damage reported to CARFAX
CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

; 42 Service history records
N y

n Commercial vehicle
A Last reported odometer
e 215,922 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/30/20 at 3:23:16 PM (CDT).
Cther information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[EEELYX] Ownership History | & Owner

Year purchased g 2008
Type of owner ‘ Commermal
Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma
Estimated miles driven per year 18 920/yr
Last reported odometer reading 2‘] 5922
[itle History .
Bﬂmﬁﬂm litle History 'Y
APFI—‘&X guarante nformation in this se & | -

Sy . Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail [ Lermon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ﬁga;?ggf:nq,

GUARANTEED - None of these rmajor title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles {DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

BOEEN] Additional History

all accidents / issues are reporied to CA

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX. Ne\lalEs-REpohTEd

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Noylsglies Reponted

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported



Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

.Accider.ﬁ/ Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty

QOriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

BNEAEN x] Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2008
Date Mileage
Qriginal
Equipment
11/30/2007
09/02/2008 17
09/29/2008
11/21/2008 5,029
02/06/2009 10,683
05/08/2009 16,035
07/25/2000 21,983
11/04/2009 28,430

Source

OnStar

Classic Chevrolet
Grapevine, TX
817-421-1200
classiccheavytexas.com

Qklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, 0K

Title #370708273002

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0 /5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, QK

No Issues Indicated
No Issues Reported
No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Commercial Vehicle
18,920 mifyr

Comments
Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

VEhECle OffEI'Ed. for sale -

Vehicle purchaée reported

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed

- First owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

»_r, Vehicle serviced

N

» z, Vehicle serviced
/% - 0il and filter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced
A 0Oil and fiter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced
A - Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Qil and filter changed



12/31/2009

02/03/2010

03/26/2010

06/15/2010

© 08/24/2010

| 12/07/2010

| 12/30/2010

03/09/2011

06/20/2011

09/22/2011

34,769

40,033

46,873

52,125

58,540

63,499

69,540

76,486

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskicfkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motar Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
hitps://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https:/dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &

. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskicfkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/ 5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

s r, - Air filter replaced
N

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

+_r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Front crossmember replaced
- Qil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

.t Ve.hicle serviced
/\3 - Qil and filter changed
- Transmission fluid flushed

. r, Vehir.:lé serviced
/% - Qil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

« r, Vehicle serviced
/% -Airfilter replaced

« r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced
A - Brakes checked
- Oil and fitter changed
- Transmission cooler line(s) repaired/replaced

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% -9Qiland filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Transmission fluid flushed

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed



12/05/2011

12/30/2011

02/20/2012

05/31/2012

| 08/23/2012

1 06/28/2012
10/22/2012
12/26/2012

12/28/2012

03/06/2013

04/03/2013

81,600

87,951

94747

100454

104,015

106,165

111,511

117,620

122,514

5.0/5.0 5 Verihed Reviews &
. 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
htips://dobrinskicfkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
. 1 Customer Favorite

Qklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, QK

405-375-3155
https://debrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
' 1 Customer Favorite

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @

' 1 Customer Favorite

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, 0K
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.comy/

10 Verified
4.6/50 Reviews o

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46750 Reviews v

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46750 Roviews 9

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, 0K

Title #370708273002

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
46/5.0 Reviews o

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskicfkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 gzt ]

+ ¢, Vehicle serviced
f;§ - Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» ¢, Vehicle serviced

/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air fifter replaced
- Tires rotated

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
-Qil and fitter changed
N - Wiper({s) replaced
- Tires rotated
- Transmissicn fluid flushed

» r, Vehicle serviced

&, - Oil and filter changed
N - Tire pressure sensor replaced

s r, Vehicle serviced
A Transfer module/computer reprogrammed

K Vehicleds]frviceﬁ
Ay, - Oil and filter changed
N - Air filter replaced

»_r, Vehicle serviced

/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r. Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and fiker changed



05/04/2013

' 06/18/2013

07/16/2013

09/23/2013

12/31/2013

01/23/2014

03/28/2014

06/28/2014

10/20/2014

12/31/2014

02/21/2015

06/27/2015

01/04/2016

127,000

130,442

132,720

132,831

143012

147,075

152,035

156,809

162,110

165,885

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.comy/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kir{gﬁsher, In“c.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.?corgl/
10 Verifie
46750 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kinéfis-—her, I.nc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Eobrinski of Kingﬁéher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskicfkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofking1ﬂ§r\}er.$0r(rj1/
erifie
4.6/5.0 TS

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.(;()l‘g/
10 Verifie
46750 Roviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.(%or:j\/
10 Verifie
Hi6Y13:0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kinghsher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
Ai6l1E:0 Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬂsher.c%ozé’n/
10 Verifie
467350 Reviews

Dobrin;lm(i of Kingfisher, I..ric.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
16 Verified
i e Reviews

Okiahon.'n.a
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

s, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

+ r, Vehicle serviced
& - Maintenance inspection completed
- Steering shaft replaced/repaired

sz, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed
- Differential serviced
- Transfer case serviced
- Transmission fluid flushed

+ r, Vehicle serviced

#, - Oil and filter changed
A - Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Tire pressure sensor replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

« r, Vehicle serviced

/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- 0il and filter changed
- Brake light switch replaced

« r, Vehicle serviced

/% -Maintenance inspection completed
- il and filter changed
- Light bulb(s) reptaced
- Wiring repaired

. Vehiclemserviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

.\ Vehicle;éfvicéd
/% - il and filter changed

- Loan or lien reported ) )
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

» r, Vehicle serviced '
/% - Oil and filter changed

a r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle



07/19/206

12/29/2016

m/2z7/2017

04/27/2017

09/16/2017

12/06/2017

12/28/2017

03/15/2018

04/30/2018

07/12/2018

09/26/2018

12/31/2018

12/23/2019

169,574

171,679

173478

181,199

186,187

191216

196,569

204,958

212,264

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
46/50 poviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
46/50 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
a6y Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/
10 Verified
46750 Reviews

“.Dobrinski of Kiﬁgﬁsher, Inc

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.corgl
10 Verifie
46/5.0 poviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

150brihs.ki of King.ﬂsher,. lﬁc. v

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingﬁsher.(;_or&'\/
10 Verifie
4.6/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofking1ﬁosr\}er.g_orgl
grifie
46/5.0 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingTﬁéat&er.%orgl
er|Tie
46/50 Reviews

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.

Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinsk‘tofkingﬁsher.cor(’?/
10 Verifie
464 S0 Reviews

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370708273002
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Vehicle serviced
- 0il and fiiter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported ) )
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- Qil and filter changed

- Airbag replaced

- Brake master cylinder replaced/repaired
- Tire pressure sensor replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air fitter replaced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

- Alr filter replaced

- Drive belt tensioner replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

, Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drive belt tensioner replaced

- Drive belt(s) replaced

- Headlight bulb(s) replaced

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- Qil and filter changed

- Air filter replaced

- Tire pressure sensor replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle



o Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
. CAR
C=D

L 01/28/2020 215,922 Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC » r, Vehicle serviced
= Kingfisher, OK ,v%

405-375-3155

https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews @
. 1 Customer Favorite

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

'C|A|R|F|AJ{IREIEEEE

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number, Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o {@CarfaxReports [EI About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/30/20 3:23:16 PM {CDT)



C/ARIFIATY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

ﬁg%% 63|_I|-|)EVROLET SILVERADO

VIN: 1GCHK29K78E162557

Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 6.0LV8 F

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

HENEE x|
mmmman

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

nf rmation excerpted fro the CARF A
Icje History Rep ort or a et
cF ia ii Ratzn s, see
a dmona orm gossar terms
Source attributions, sc almers |m| ati
Go 1o carfax, com rcomcp Rf ac
Guaraniee ferms and conditiol

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. Al righis reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853, 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600.823; 8.595,079; 8,606,648 7,505,838.
4/30/26 3:23:16 PM {CDT)

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Dwners:

Last owned in the following
state/province:

Oklahoma

Annual average mileage: 18,922

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these maijor title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem |
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed |
'Mechanical Limits

No Problem |

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss Z ::;grst‘;?:ls
Struc;t";ral Damage E:plgftl:isn
gAirba; Deployment T & | R’Zp'ift‘éis
340Wdome'ter ﬁol;l;ack : gggsftﬁs
Other Acidents / Damage g”ggp'gf;;?

SHOW ME THE GARFAX



i

C/A|R|F|AP{ CARFAX® Warranty Check”

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reporied to us on
this 2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADQ K2500HD (1GCHK29K78E162557). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: 1GCHK29K78E162557
Estimated start date of warranty: 09/02/2008

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/28/2020: 215922 miles

Today's Date: April 30, 2020

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

Basic
Drivetrain
Emissions
Corrosion

Safety belt & |nﬂatable restralnt

Specmc Components
Notes.

Recalpula’re Warra_nty }

36 months or 36,000 miles ;ICoveragé' expired

60 months or ‘IOO 000 miles - Coverage expired
96 months or 80 000 mlles ' : Co\réragé ekxpired
172 months or 100 OOO m1|es ] énvéradé éxpiréd
V No cost unl]mlted owners covered  Same

R No data reported to CARFAX

No data reported to CARFAX
96 months or 80, 000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions: Applicable to light duty trucks equipped with light duty gasoline
engine. Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific

details. Transferable: No cost, uniimited owners covered. Specific Components:

See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel balancing are considered
maintenance after 7,500 miles. 2/24,000 scheduled maintenance, 2013
Silverado light duty and any 2014 and newer Chevrolet. Diesel: Diesel engine
coverage is 5/100,000, no deductible. 6.6L Duramax diesel engine has federal
emission coverage for 5/50,000, no deductible. Notes: Includes surface

corrosion, batteries, adjustments, alternate transportation, roadside assistance,

tires prorated on 2017 and newer models. Includes courtesy transportation,
rcadside assistance, transferable, no deductible.

B CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into
account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or
ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles
manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the

CHEVROLET web site.




back Coverage
register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
and s:gn up for myCARFAX

CARFAX Bu

Visit https: / /www.mycarfax.com / bhyg

i g Guarantee Coverage 04/30/2
l’i‘ 3: %CARFAX Vehlcle Descrlptlon 2008 CHEVROLET SILVERADO K2500HD
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oy 'VIN: 1GCHK29K78E162557 Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB

ﬁ Drlvellne REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4)(4 Engine: 6.0LVBF

~ CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk
Rehuilt/Reconstiructed
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

ot dind ’é‘fé%“d’ PR tayeiRiente

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback
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Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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© 2020 CARFAX Inc., an IHS company. All nghts reserved Patents pendlng 04/30/2020 15: 23 32
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